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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 25 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
18.06.2016 - 18:09 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 24.21 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 30.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 25.22 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 31.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 24.21 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 30.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 24.21 ZIRK, Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 30.03.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 23.85 831 A
Eesti rekord!

2. TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 24.25 791 A
3. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 24.99 723 A
4. AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.07 716 A
5. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 25.23 702 A
6. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.25 700 A
7. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.27 699 A
8. TIIDLA, Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.32 695 A
9. AEDMA, Andri 95 Audentese Spordiklubi 25.38 690 R

10. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.61 671 R
11. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 25.64 669
12. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.94 646
13. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.97 644
14. MANDEL, Mart 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 26.04 639
15. KULLA, Werner-Erich 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.22 626
16. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.52 605
17. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.71 592
18. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.79 586
19. GOLD, Joshua 96 Orca Swim Club 26.99 573
20. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 27.04 570
21. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 27.06 569

LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.06 569
23. KADALIPP, Risto 97 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.25 557

MARANDI, Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.25 557
25. ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.45 545
26. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 27.46 544
27. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.47 544
28. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.57 538
29. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.58 537
30. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.66 533
31. KONNO, Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 27.69 531
32. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.75 528
33. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 27.77 526
34. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.84 522
35. KARGIN, Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.90 519
36. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.91 519
37. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.92 518

GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.92 518
39. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 28.00 514
40. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.02 512

SEI, Paul Arvid 00 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 28.02 512
42. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.16 505
43. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.34 495
44. SALOMON, Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.35 495
45. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 28.39 493
46. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.56 484
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 25, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

46. KALJUVALD, Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.56 484
48. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.57 483
49. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.60 482
50. MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.64 480
51. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.84 470
52. FILIPPOV, Martin 00 Spordiklubi Shark 28.87 468
53. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.01 462

HODONJONOK, Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.01 462
55. LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.04 460
56. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.62 434
57. LINTER, Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.83 425
58. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.06 415
59. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.07 415
60. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 30.26 407
61. JAGUSON, Sander 00 Wiru Swim 30.29 406
62. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.55 395
63. JUUSE, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.78 386
64. KOPPEL, Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.84 384
65. DZYUBA, Konstantin 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.88 383
66. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.94 381
67. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.95 380
68. KUUSIK, Karl 00 Wiru Swim 30.97 379
69. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.14 373
70. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.38 365
71. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.46 362
72. TIIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 31.47 362
73. JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.53 360
74. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.59 357
75. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 31.67 355
76. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 31.72 353
77. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.93 346
78. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.06 342
79. RJABUSENKO, Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 32.08 341
80. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.15 339
81. PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.18 338
82. RAADIK, Jorke 03 Orca Swim Club 32.19 338
83. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.32 334
84. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.38 332
85. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 32.57 326
86. BABURIN, Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.76 320
87. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.56 298

DSQ OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 25.23 702 A
2. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.94 646
3. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25.97 644
4. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 27.06 569

LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.06 569
6. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 27.46 544
7. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.58 537
8. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.66 533
9. KONNO, Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 27.69 531
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 25, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, YOB 1998 - 1999

Rank YB Time Pts

10. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 27.75 528
11. KARGIN, Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.90 519
12. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.92 518

GELLER, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 27.92 518
14. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 28.00 514
15. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 28.16 505
16. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.56 484

KALJUVALD, Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.56 484
18. MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.64 480
19. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.55 395
20. KOPPEL, Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.84 384
21. JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.53 360
22. RJABUSENKO, Anton 98 Johvi Spordikool 32.08 341

2000 and younger

1. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.52 605
2. SUUN, Janter 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.71 592
3. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 26.79 586
4. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 27.04 570
5. MARANDI, Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.25 557
6. ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.45 545
7. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 27.47 544
8. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.57 538
9. KOPJEV, Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 27.77 526

10. AMOSENKOV, Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 27.84 522
11. MARIN, Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 27.91 519
12. SEI, Paul Arvid 00 Rocca al Mare Kooli SK 28.02 512
13. FILIPPOV, Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Garant 28.34 495
14. SALOMON, Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.35 495
15. PAVLOVSKI, Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 28.39 493
16. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.57 483
17. ASMUS, Erik 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 28.60 482
18. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.84 470
19. FILIPPOV, Martin 00 Spordiklubi Shark 28.87 468
20. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 29.01 462

HODONJONOK, Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.01 462
22. LOOKENE, Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 29.04 460
23. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.62 434
24. LINTER, Daniel 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 29.83 425
25. MINAJEV, Maksim 03 Spordiklubi Garant 30.06 415
26. VISNAPUU, Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.07 415
27. KUNDLA, Johannes 01 Orca Swim Club 30.26 407
28. JAGUSON, Sander 00 Wiru Swim 30.29 406
29. JUUSE, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 30.78 386
30. DZYUBA, Konstantin 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.88 383
31. KIRS, Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.94 381
32. HELDE, Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 30.95 380
33. KUUSIK, Karl 00 Wiru Swim 30.97 379
34. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 31.14 373
35. MILK, Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.38 365
36. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 31.46 362
37. TIIMUS, Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 31.47 362
38. SUUROJA, Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.59 357
39. KARATSEVSKI, Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 31.67 355
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 25, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

40. SALA, Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 31.72 353
41. TSALOV, Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.93 346
42. SHUVALOV, Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 32.06 342
43. REIMAA, Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.15 339
44. PILLE, Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.18 338
45. RAADIK, Jorke 03 Orca Swim Club 32.19 338
46. OPER, Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.32 334
47. ROOTSMA, Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 32.38 332
48. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 32.57 326
49. BABURIN, Ilja 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 32.76 320
50. KIVARI, Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.56 298

DSQ OTTI, Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi
GA - False Start


